PALS Equipment List

TS Material

PALS Instructor Tool Kit
Catastrophic lllness CD (if taught)

Pediatric Status Epilepticus CD (if taught)

PALS Video Parts 1 & 2 (CD)
PALS Algorithm Posters (optional)

Instructor Materials

PALS Instructor Manual
PALS Pocket Reference
ECC Handbook for HCP

Student Materials

PALS Provider Manual
PALS Pocket Reference
ECC Handbook for HCP

Equipment Needed

Audio / Video

Child Crisis Manikin with ECG Simulator
Carrying Case for the Manikin

Infant Crisis Manikin

End Tidal CO2 Detector

Laryngeal Mask Airway (LMA)

Esophageal Detector Devices (EDD)

AED Trainers or AED

Bag Mask Devices

Nasal and Oral Airways

Suction Catheters (various sizes)

Non-breathing face masks

Airway Management Trainer

Rhythm Generators or Simulators

Laryngoscope Blade Kit

Endotracheal Tubes

Stylets

Intraosseous Infusion Simulator

Intraosseous Medler

Infant Manikins (CPR)

Child Manikins (CPR)
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Cost/Ea
$ 150.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 90.00
$ 18.00
$ 25.00
$ 5.00
$ 13.00
$ 30.00
$ 5.00
$ 13.00
Unit cost factor

$ 3,395.00
$ 125.00
$ 1,275.00
$12.00 - $ 16.00

$ 25.00
$ 85.00

$245.00 - $ 2400.00
$ 15.00 - $ 25.00
$20.00 - $ 25.00

$ 25.00 - $ 60.00

$ 13.00 - $ 25.00

$ 495.00 - $ 949.00
$ 625.00 - $ 995.00

$ 111.00
$ 18.00
$58.00 - $ 80.00

$ 485.00

$90.00 - $ 425.00
$110.00 - $ 575.00

Units

I N N

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
KT
CS
PK/BX
EA
EA
EA

10/pkg
20-25/pkg

EA

EA
EA

@ B H B P

@ B B

© #H B

Small Facility

150.00
45.00
45.00
90.00
18.00

@ B H B P

Large Facility

300.00
45.00
45.00
90.00
18.00

No. of Insturctors

6

10

150.00 $
30.00 $
78.00 $

No. of Stu

300.00 $

50.00 $
130.00 $

24
600.00
120.00
312.00

dents
40
1,200.00
200.00
520.00



PALS Equipment List

Notes:
1. Audio and Video includes computerl, projector, television, DVD, VCR, etc.

2. All prices listed above are from our available vendors and Internet vendors.

3. All prices DO NOT include S&H.
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